
Event January 2025 April 2025 July 2025 October 2025

Commencement of receipt of HOC assessment forms Monday, 23 December 2024 Monday, 10 March 2025 Monday, 23 June 2025 Monday, 8 September 2025

Last date for submission of HOC assessment forms Monday, 30 December 2024 Friday, 28 March 2025 Monday, 30 June 2025 Monday, 29 September 2025

Issuance of home-based assignments Monday, 6 January 2025 Monday, 7 April 2025 Monday, 7 July 2025 Monday, 6 October 2025

Last date for submission of home-based assignments Monday, 20 January 2025 Monday, 21 April 2025 Monday, 21 July 2025 Monday, 20 October 2025

Date of MCQs-based assessment Between 21st to 31st January Between 22nd to 30th April Between 22nd to 31st July Between 21st to 31st October

Announcement of Result Two weeks after the assessment Two weeks after the assessment Two weeks after the assessment Two weeks after the assessment

Muhammad Irfan Ghaziani 
Executive Director Examinations 
November 15, 2024

Note:
The above dates are tentative and there may be changes due to any unforeseen circumstances beyond our control. 
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